
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATION

BASIC MAINTENANCE TRAINING ORGANIZATION
VALIDITY SCHEDULE

Reference No: DGCA/CAR/147(B)/39
 
 

Mount Zion College of Aircraft Maintenance Engineering 
 

MOUNT ZION COLLEGE OF AME, KADAMMANITTA, PATHANAMTHITTA, 
Kerala, India, 689649  

 
 

VALIDITY

FROM TO

NAME AND 
DESIGNATION

OF AUTHORIZED 
PERSON

REMARKS (if any)

07-03-
2019

17-07-
2023

, 

18-07-
2023

06-06-
2028

PABITRA KAR, 
DIRECTOR 

(AIRWORTHINESS)

In accordance with the contractual agreement, the organization 
is having with MRO for conducting practical training of the 

students in actual live environment.

Date of original Issue: 07-03-2019 
Date of this revision: 17-07-2023 
Revision No.: 1

 
PABITRA KAR 

DIRECTOR (AIRWORTHINESS) 


