

## **GOVERNMENT OF INDIA**

## DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATION BASIC MAINTENANCE TRAINING ORGANIZATION VALIDITY SCHEDULE

Reference No: DGCA/CAR/147(B)/39

## **Mount Zion College of Aircraft Maintenance Engineering**

## MOUNT ZION COLLEGE OF AME, KADAMMANITTA, PATHANAMTHITTA, Kerala, India, 689649

VALIDITY		NAME AND	
FROM	то	DESIGNATION OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	REMARKS (if any)
07-03-	17-07-		
2019	2023	,	
18-07- 2023	06-06- 2028	PABITRA KAR,	In accordance with the contractual agreement, the organization
		DIRECTOR	is having with MRO for conducting practical training of the
		(AIRWORTHINESS)	students in actual live environment.

Date of original Issue: **07-03-2019** Date of this revision: **17-07-2023** 

Revision No.: 1

PABITRA KAR DIRECTOR (AIRWORTHINESS)